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Adult BH HCBS Providers 

 

1. Alcoholism & Substance Abuse Council of 

Schenectady, Inc. dba New Choices 

Recovery Center 

 Contact Name: Tricia Le 

 Phone: 518-346-4436 ext. 7248 

 Email: tle@newchoicesrecovery.org  

 

2. Catholic Charities Disabilities Services 

 Contact Name: Kathleen Pivacek 

 Phone: 518-603-1722 

 Email: harp@ccdservices.org  

 

3. Columbia County Department of Human 

Services 

 Contact Name: Dan Almasi, LCSW-R 

 Phone: 518-828-9446 

 Email: 

dan.almasi@columbiacountyny.com  

 

4. Equinox Inc. 

 Contact Name: Jeff McKenzie 

 Phone: 518-435-9931 

 Email: jmckenzie@equinoxinc.org  

 

5. Hope House, Inc. 

 Contact Name: Kevin Connally 

 Phone: 518-482-4673 

 Email: kevin@hopehouseinc.org  

 

6. Kee to Independent Growth, Inc. 

 Contact Name: Karen Le’Que 

 Phone: 518-309-3557 ext. 303 

 Fax: 518-309-3558 

 Email: 

kleque@keetoindependentgrowth.com  

 

 

 

 

 

7. Liberty House Foundation, Inc. 

 Contact Name: Julia Beebe 

 Phone: 518-798-1066 

 Email: 

jbeebe@libertyhousefoundation.net  

 

8. Mental Health Association of Columbia-

Greene Counties 

 Contact Name: Amanda Pierro 

 Phone: 518-751-0701 

 Email: apierro@mhacg.org  

 

9. Mental Health Empowerment Project, Inc. 

 Contact Name: Sherry Fox 

 Phone: 518-434-1393 

 Email: sfox@mhepinc.org  

 

10. Mohawk Opportunities, Inc. 

 Contact Name: Jodi Kovach 

 Phone: 518-836-3971 

 Email: 

JKovach@mohawkopportunities.org  

 

11. NAMI-NYS 

 Contact Name: Wendy Burch 

 Phone: 518-462-2000 

 Email: Wendy@naminys.org  

 

12. Northeast Parent & Child Society 

 Contact Name: Jacob Malison 

 Phone: 518-798-4496 ext. 5337 

 Email: 

Jacob.malison@neparentchild.org  

 Contact Name: Lori Favata 

 Phone: 518-346-1285 ext.7541 

 Email: Lori.favata@northernrivers.org  
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13. Parsons Child and Family Center 

 Contact Name: Jacob Malison 

 Phone: 518-798-4496 ext. 5337 

 Email: 

Jacob.malison@neparentchild.org  

 Contact Name: Lori Favata 

 Phone: 518-346-1285 ext.7541 

 Email: Lori.favata@northernrivers.org  

 

14. Rehabilitation Support Services 

 Contact Name: Lauren Tegnander 

 Phone: 518-462-1094 ext. 233 

 Email: ltegnander@rehab.org  

 

15. Rensselaer County Department of Mental 

Health 

 Contact Name: Chris Cosgrove 

 Phone: 518-270-2811 

 Email: ccosgrove@rensco.com  

 Contact Name: Jenn Haggerty 

 Phone: 518-270-2841 

 Email: jhaggerty@rensco.com  

 

16. Saratoga County Mental Health Center 

 Contact Name: Patricia Huber, LCSW-R 

 Phone: 518-584-9030 ext. 1680 

 Email: phuber@saratogacountyny.gov  

 

17. The Addictions Care Center of Albany, Inc. 

 Contact Name: Frederick Sumner 

 Phone: 518- 434-8083 ext. 312 

 Email: fsumner@theacca.net  

 

18. The Workshop Inc, DBA Northeast Career 

Planning 

 Contact Name: Kiki Garg, M.S., LMHC 

 Phone: 518-465-5201 ext. 271 

 Email: kgarg@northeastcareer.org  

 

19. Trinity Alliance 

 Contact Name: Mike Kelly 

 Phone: 518-449-5155 ext. 114 

 Email: m.kelly@ta-cr.org  

 

20. Unity House of Troy 

 Contact Name: Linda Lewis 

 Phone: 518-274-2607 ext. 4180 

 Email: Llewis@unityhouseny.org  

 

21. Unlimited Possibilities, DBA Unlimited 

Potential 

 Contact Name: Erin Halliday Strattman 

 Phone: 518-587-2851 

 Email: 

ehallidaystrattman@upsaratoga.com 

 

The information above is current as of 2/26/2018. Updated information can be found at: 

https://www.omh.ny.gov/omhweb/bho/provider-designation.html  

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
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Adult BH HCBS Providers (By Service and County) 

 

 

 

The information above is current as of 2/26/2018. Updated information can be found at: 

https://www.omh.ny.gov/omhweb/bho/provider-designation.html  

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 

 

 

 

 

 Albany Columbia Greene Rensselaer Saratoga Schenectady 

CPST 4, 6, 13 3, 6  6 6, 13, 16 6, 12 

PSR 2, 4, 6, 9, 
13, 14, 
17, 18, 
19, 20 

6, 8, 12, 13 8, 12 2, 6, 9, 12, 
18, 20 

2, 6, 7, 13, 
16, 18, 20, 
21 

1, 2, 6, 10, 12, 
13, 14, 18, 20 

Habilitation 2, 4, 6, 
13, 14, 
17, 18, 
19, 20 

6, 8, 12, 13 8, 12 2, 6, 12, 18, 
20 

2, 6, 7, 12, 
13, 16, 18, 
20 

1, 2, 6, 10, 12, 
13, 14, 18, 20 

Family Support 
& Training 

2, 4, 6, 
11, 13, 
18, 19, 20 

6, 8, 12, 13 12 2, 6, 12, 18, 
20 

2, 6, 12, 
13, 18, 20 

2, 6, 10, 12, 
13, 18, 20 

Short Term 
Crisis Respite 

 8  20   

Intensive Crisis 
Respite 

      

Pre-Vocational 2, 4, 6, 
13, 14, 
18, 19, 20 

5, 8, 13 8, 12 2, 6, 12, 15, 
18, 20 

2, 6, 7, 13, 
16, 18, 20, 
21 

2, 6, 12, 13, 
14, 18, 20 

Transitional 
Employment 

14, 20   20 20 14, 20 

Intensive 
Supported 
Employment 

2, 6, 14, 
18, 19, 20 

6, 8 8 2, 6, 18, 20 2, 6, 7, 18, 
20, 21 

2, 6, 14, 18, 
20 

Ongoing 
Supported 
Employment 

2, 6, 14, 
18, 19, 20 

6, 8 8 2, 6, 18, 20 2, 6, 7, 16, 
18, 20, 21 

2, 6, 14, 18, 
20 

Education 
Support 

14, 18, 
19, 20 

8 8 15, 18, 20 7, 18, 20, 
21 

13, 18, 20 

Empowerment 5, 9, 13, 
17, 18, 20 

3, 8 8 9, 15, 18, 20 18, 20, 21 18, 20 
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Adult Health Homes 

 

Capital Region Health Connection (CRHC) 
Counties Served: Albany, Rensselaer 
Main Contact: 518–271–3301 HealthHome@sphp.com  
Alternate Contact: Jerrie Gamble, 518–271–3301 Jerrie.Gamble@sphp.com  
Referral Contact: 518–271–3301 HealthHome@sphp.com  
Referral Number: Jerrie Gamble, 518–271–3301 Jerrie.Gamble@sphp.com  
Member Referral Number: 518–271–3301 

 

 

 

Hudson River Healthcare, dba Community Healthcare Collaborative (HRH) 

Counties Served: Columbia, Dutchess, Greene, Orange, Nassau, Putnam, Rockland, Suffolk, Sullivan, 

Westchester 

Leadership Contact: Katie Clay, 1–888–980–8410 kclay@hrhcare.org  

Alternate Contact: Christina Turiano, 914-829-5162 cturiano@hrhcare.org  

Referral Contact: 1–888–980–8410 ccchealthhome@hrhcare.org  

Community Referral Form: https://www.cognitoforms.com/CCCHealthHome/CCCCommunityReferral  

Member Referral Number: 1–888–980–8410 

 

 

 

Visiting Nurse Service Association of Schenectady County, dba Care Central (VNS) 

Counties Served: Saratoga, Schenectady 

Main Contact: Amanda Blakeslee, 518-382-7932 x254, blakesleea@vnshomecare.org  

Alternate Contact: Theresa Carter, 518-382-7932 x244, cartert@vnshomecare.org   

Referral Contact: Amanda Blakeslee, 518-382-7932 x254, blakesleea@vnshomecare.org  

Member Referral Number: 855–204–0888 

 

 

The Health Home information above is current as of 2/26/2018. Updated information can be found at: 

https://www.health.ny.gov/health_care/medicaid/program/medicaid_health_homes/hh_map/index.ht

m  

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
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Health Home Care Management Agencies 

 

A. Albany County Department of Mental 

Health (Contract with: CRHC) 

 Contact Name: Jennifer Dalton 

 Phone: 518-447-3004 

 Email: 

Jennifer.Dalton@albanycountyny.gov  

 

B. Alliance for Positive Health (Contracts with: 

CRHC & VNS & HRH) 

 Contact Name: Laurie Lanphear  

 Phone: 518- 434-4686 ext. 2405/ 3305 

 Email: llanphear@alliancefph.org  

 Additional Contact Name: Shane 

Roberts 

 Phone: 518-434-4686 

 Email: sroberts@alliancefph.org  

 Additional Contact Name: (HARP 

Related) Brandon Barton 

 Phone: 518-434-4686 ext. 2303 

 Email: bbarton@alliancefph.org  

 

C. Belvedere (Contract with: CRHC) 

 Contact Name: Rebecca Mann 

 Phone: 518-694-9400 ext. 176 

 Email: rmann@belvedereservices.com  

 Additional Contact Name: Cary Myers 

 Phone: 518-694-9400 ext. 

 Email: cmyers@belvedereservices.com  

 

D. Catholic Charities Care Coordination 

Services (Contracts with: CRHC & VNS & 

HRH) 

 Contact Name: Stephanie Lao, MSW 

 Phone: 518-449-3581 

 Email: stephaniel@ccalbany.org  

 

 

 

 

E. Capital Region Health Connection (Contract 

with: CRHC) 

 Contact Name: Janelle Shults 

 Phone: 518-271-3620 

 Email: Janelle.Shults@sphp.com  

 Additional Contact Name: Lindsay 

Homenick 

 Phone: 518-271-3608 

 Email: Lindsay.Homenick@sphp.com  

 

F. Columbia County Department of Human 

Services (Contract with: HRH) 

 Contact Name: John Lyons, LMHC 

 Phone: 518-828-9446 ext. 2246 

 Email: 

john.lyons@columbiacountyny.com 

 

G. VNSNENY/Care Central (Contract with: 

VNS) 

 Contact Name: Amanda Blakeslee 

 Phone: 518-382-7932 ext. 254 

 Email: blakesleea@vnshomecare.org  

 Additional Contact Name: Theresa 

Carter 

 Phone: 518-382-7932 ext. 244 

 Email: cartert@vnshomecare.org  

 Additional Contact Name: Stephanie 

Hisgen 

 Phone: 518-382-7932 ext. 258 

 Email: hisgens@vnshomecare.org  

 

H. Equinox (Contract with: CRHC) 

 Contact Name: Bridget McCarthy 

 Phone: 518-694-4426 ext. 5901 

 Email: bmccarthy@equinoxinc.org  

 

I. Ellis Mental Health (Contract with: VNS) 

 Contact Name: Tim Moon 

 Phone: 518-831-6909 

 Email: moont@ellismedicine.org  
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J. Greene County Mental Health (Contract 

with: HRH) 

 Contact Name: Jason Fredenberg 

 Phone: 518-622-9163 ext. 7111 

 Email: 

jfredenberg@discovergreene.com  

 

K. Mental Health Association of Columbia-

Greene Counties (Contract with: HRH) 

 Contact Name: Jacklyn Perez 

 Phone: 518-943-2591 

 Email: jperez@mhacg.org  

 

L. Mohawk Opportunities (Contract with: 

VNS) 

 Contact Name: Jodi Kovach 

 Phone: 518-836-3971 

 Email: 

jkovach@mohawkopportunities.org  

 Additional Contact Name: Molly Malone 

 Phone: 518-836-3947 

 Email: 

mmalone@mohawkopportunities.org  

 

M. Parsons (Contract with: VNS) 

 Contact Name: Mary Purdy 

 Phone: 518-426-2652 

 Email: mary.purdy@parsonscenter.org  

 Additional Contact Name: Megan 

Heinbach 

 Phone: 518-429-7790 

 Email: 

megan.heinbach@parsonscenter.org  

 

N. Rensselaer County Department of Mental 

Health (Contract with: CRHC) 

 Contact Name: Jennifer LeMay 

 Phone: 518-270-2867 

 Email: jlemay@rensco.com  

 

 

 

 

Rensselaer County Department of Mental 

Health (continued) 

 Additional Contact Name: Kirstein 

DonVito 

 Phone: 518-270-2829 

 Email: kdonvito@rensco.com  

 

O. Rehabilitation Support Services (Contracts 

with: CRHC & VNS) 

 Contact Name: Jennifer DeCrescente 

 Phone: (518) 462-1094 

 Email: jdecrescente@rehab.org  

 

P. Samaritan Hospital (Contract with: CRHC) 

 Contact Name: Janelle Shults 

 Phone: 518-271-3620 

 Email: Janelle.Shults@sphp.com  

 Additional Contact Name: Lindsay 

Homenick 

 Phone: 518-271-3608 

 Email: Lindsay.Homenick@sphp.com  

 

 

Q. Transitional Services Association (Contract 

with: VNS) 

 Contact Name: Christine Barbeau 

 Phone: 518-583-3640 

 Email: cbarbeau@tsamail.org  

 Additional Contact Name: Meghan Luce 

 Phone: 518-583-3640 

 Email: mluce@tsamail.org  

 

 

R. Unity House (Contract with: CRHC) 

 Contact Name: Justine MacAllister 

 Phone: 518-272-1611 ext. 4202 

 Email: jmacallister@unityhouseny.org  

 Additional Contact Name: Maureen 

Nuttall 

 Phone: 518-272-1611 ext. 4174 

 Email: mnuttall@unityhouseny.org  

mailto:jfredenberg@discovergreene.com
mailto:jperez@mhacg.org
mailto:jkovach@mohawkopportunities.org
mailto:mmalone@mohawkopportunities.org
mailto:mary.purdy@parsonscenter.org
mailto:megan.heinbach@parsonscenter.org
mailto:jlemay@rensco.com
mailto:kdonvito@rensco.com
mailto:jdecrescente@rehab.org
mailto:Janelle.Shults@sphp.com
mailto:Lindsay.Homenick@sphp.com
mailto:cbarbeau@tsamail.org
mailto:mluce@tsamail.org
mailto:jmacallister@unityhouseny.org
mailto:mnuttall@unityhouseny.org


Capital Region Regional Planning Consortium 

Contact List: Adult Health Homes, Care Management Agencies, HCBS Providers, & MCOs 

(Albany, Columbia, Green, Rensselaer, Saratoga, Schenectady) 

7 
 

 

 

Unity House (continued) 

 Additional Contact Name: Susan Friedman 

 Phone: 518-272-1611 ext. 4175 

 Email: sfriedman@unityhouseny.org  

 

S. Whitney Young (Contract with: CRHC) 

 Contact Name: Jacklyn Foster 

 Phone: 518-591-4477 

 Email: jfoster@wmyhealth.org  

 Additional Contact Name: Maia Betts 

 Phone: 518-591-4899 

 Email: mbetts@wmyhealth.org 

 

The Care Management Agency information above is current as of 2/26/2018. 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 

Managed Care Organizations (MCO)/Health and Recovery Plans (HARP) 

 

Beacon Health Options for MVP Health Care 

 Contact Name: Zelesther Cay 

 Phone: 781-496-4075 

 Email: zelesther.cay@beaconhealthoptions.com  

 

CDPHP 

 Contact Name: John Arcuri, LMSW 

 Phone: 518-641-3485 

 Email: jarcuri@cdphp.com  

 

Fidelis 

 Contact Name: Kate Jancovic 

 Phone: 718-896-6500 ext. 60854 

 Email: kjancovic@fideliscare.org  

 

UnitedHealthCare 

 Contact Name: Erica Bou, LMHC, CRC 

 Phone: 1800-548-6549 ext. 65097 

 Email: Erica.Bou@uhc.com  

 

The Managed Care Organization information above is current as of 3/12/18 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
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